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Eksplikacija:

1.1 Holas

1.2 Svetainé-valgomasis-virtuve
1.3 Sveciy miegamasis

1.4 Vonios kambarys

1.5 Holo WC

1.6
1.7
1.8
1.9

Tévy drabuziné
Tévy miegamasis
Vonios kambarys
Darbo kambarys

1.10 Vonios kambarys

21.75 m?

60.05 m?
16 m?
511 m?
4 m?
7.9 m?
24.8 m?
16.5 m?
22.09 m?
5.5 m?



Mantas Kucinskas

Mantas Kucinskas
Terasa

Mantas Kucinskas
Terasa

Mantas Kucinskas
Balkonas

Mantas Kucinskas


